MAKE A SMART MOVE
TODAY FOR A SECURE
TOMORROW.

Secure yourself from future uncertainties with
HDFC ERGO my:health Koti Suraksha Personal
Accident Insurance.
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Premium table

Benefits/Sum Insured

Accidental death
Disappearance*

Comatose benefit -
accident only*

Permanent disablement -
table D

Temporary total disablement -
accident only per week
amount (Up to 104 weeks)

Emergency medical
expenses

Hospital cash - accident
only - (per day for 30 days)

Dependent children
education benefit

Parental care benefit

Premium excluding tax -
1year

Premium excluding tax -
2 years

Premium excluding tax -
3 years

Premium table

Benefits/Sum Insured

Accidental death

Disappearance*

Comatose benefit -
accident only*

Permanent disablement -
table D

Temporary total disablement -
accident only per week
amount (Up to 104 weeks)

Emergency medical
expenses

Hospital cash - accident
only - (per day for 30 days)

Dependent children
education benefit

Parental care benefit
Premium excluding tax - 1 year
Premium excluding tax - 2 years

Premium excluding tax - 3 years

S| 5 Lakhs
5,00,000

5,00,000

2,50,000

5,00,000

2,500

50,000

1,31

2,425

3,539

Sl 2 Crore
2,00,00,000

2,00,00,000

25,00,000

2,00,00,000

25,000

1,00,000

5,000

20,00,000
5,00,000
22,396

41,433
60,469

SI110 Lakhs Sl 25 Lakhs S1 50 Lakhs
10,00,000 25,00,000 50,00,000
10,00,000 25,00,000 50,00,000
5,00,000 12,50,000 25,00,000
10,00,000 25,00,000 50,00,000

5,000 10,000
50,000 1,00,000
- 2,500
1,00,000 1,00,000 5,00,000
1,00,000 1,00,000 5,00,000
2,050 6,712
3,793 12,417
5,536 18,122
Sl 3 Crore Sl 4 Crore
3,00,00,000 4,00,00,000
3,00,00,000 4,00,00,000
25,00,000 25,00,000
3,00,00,000 4,00,00,000
25,000 25,000
1,00,000 1,00,000
5,000 5,000
30,00,000 40,00,000
5,00,000 5,00,000
32,066 41,736
59,322 77,212
86,578 1,12,687

SI 1 Crore
1,00,00,000

1,00,00,000

25,00,000

1,00,00,000

20,000

1,00,000

5,000
5,00,000
5,00,000

12,100

22,384

32,671

SI 5 Crore
5,00,00,000

5,00,00,000

25,00,000

5,00,00,000

25,000

1,00,000

5,000

50,00,000
5,00,000
51,406

95,101
1,38,796

*Disappearance and comatose is part of the accidental death cover. The accidental death sum insured is the maximum
liability payable under all the covers including accidental death, disappearance and comatose.



Printing Code: MYHEALTHKOTISURAK/ONEPAGER/283/0CT2023

For more details, log on to www.hdfcergo.com or call us on 022 6242 6242

Terms & Conditions Apply. *Disappearance and comatose is part of the accidental death cover. The accidental death sum insured is the maximum liability payable
under all the covers including accidental death, disappearance and comatose. Multiple sum insured options ranging from INR 10,000 to 10 crores available under
Personal Accident Cover. my:health Koti Suraksha provides coverage for both health and personal accident. HDFC ERGO General Insurance Company Limited.
IRDAI Reg. No.146. CIN: U66030MH2007PLC177117. Registered & Corporate Office: 1st Floor, HDFC House, 165-166 Backbay Reclamation, H. T. Parekh Marg,
Churchgate, Mumbai — 400 020. For more details on the risk factors, terms and conditions, please read the sales brochure/ prospectus before concluding the sale.
Trade Logo displayed above belongs to HDFC Bank Ltd and ERGO International AG and used by the Company under license. UIN: my:health Koti Suraksha -
HDFHLIP21131v012021. UID: 13518.



