



MAKE A SMART MOVE TODAY FOR A SECURE TOMORROW.

Secure yourself from future uncertainties with HDFC ERGO my:health Koti Suraksha Personal Accident Insurance.

Features



Accidental death*



Permanent disability



Temporary total disablement (accident only)



Emergency medical expenses



Hospital cash (accident only)



Dependent children education benefit



Parental care benefit





Premium table

Benefits/Sum Insured	SI 5 Lakhs	SI 10 Lakhs	SI 25 Lakhs	SI 50 Lakhs	SI 1 Crore
Accidental death	5,00,000	10,00,000	25,00,000	50,00,000	1,00,00,000
Disappearance*	5,00,000	10,00,000	25,00,000	50,00,000	1,00,00,000
Comatose benefit - accident only*	2,50,000	5,00,000	12,50,000	25,00,000	25,00,000
Permanent disablement - table D	5,00,000	10,00,000	25,00,000	50,00,000	1,00,00,000
Temporary total disablement - accident only per week amount (Up to 104 weeks)	2,500	5,000	7,500	10,000	20,000
Emergency medical expenses	50,000	50,000	50,000	1,00,000	1,00,000
Hospital cash - accident only - (per day for 30 days)	-	-	-	2,500	5,000
Dependent children education benefit	-	1,00,000	1,00,000	5,00,000	5,00,000
Parental care benefit	-	1,00,000	1,00,000	5,00,000	5,00,000
Premium excluding tax - 1 year	1,311	2,050	3,586	6,712	12,100
Premium excluding tax - 2 years	2,425	3,793	6,633	12,417	22,384
Premium excluding tax - 3 years	3,539	5,536	9,682	18,122	32,671

Premium table

Benefits/Sum Insured	SI 2 Crore	SI 3 Crore	SI 4 Crore	SI 5 Crore
Accidental death	2,00,00,000	3,00,00,000	4,00,00,000	5,00,00,000
Disappearance*	2,00,00,000	3,00,00,000	4,00,00,000	5,00,00,000
Comatose benefit - accident only*	25,00,000	25,00,000	25,00,000	25,00,000
Permanent disablement - table D	2,00,00,000	3,00,00,000	4,00,00,000	5,00,00,000
Temporary total disablement - accident only per week amount (Up to 104 weeks)	25,000	25,000	25,000	25,000
Emergency medical expenses	1,00,000	1,00,000	1,00,000	1,00,000
Hospital cash - accident only - (per day for 30 days)	5,000	5,000	5,000	5,000
Dependent children education benefit	20,00,000	30,00,000	40,00,000	50,00,000
Parental care benefit	5,00,000	5,00,000	5,00,000	5,00,000
Premium excluding tax - 1 year	22,396	32,066	41,736	51,406
Premium excluding tax - 2 years	41,433	59,322	77,212	95,101
Premium excluding tax - 3 years	60,469	86,578	1,12,687	1,38,796

^{*}Disappearance and comatose is part of the accidental death cover. The accidental death sum insured is the maximum liability payable under all the covers including accidental death, disappearance and comatose.





For more details, log on to www.hdfcergo.com or call us on 022 6242 6242

Terms & Conditions Apply. *Disappearance and comatose is part of the accidental death cover. The accidental death sum insured is the maximum liability payable under all the covers including accidental death, disappearance and comatose. Multiple sum insured options ranging from INR 10,000 to 10 crores available under Personal Accident Cover. my:health Koti Suraksha provides coverage for both health and personal accident. HDFC ERGO General Insurance Company Limited. IRDAI Reg. No.146. CIN: U66030MH2007PLC177117. Registered & Corporate Office: 1st Floor, HDFC House, 165-166 Backbay Reclamation, H. T. Parekh Marg, Churchgate, Mumbai – 400 020. For more details on the risk factors, terms and conditions, please read the sales brochure/ prospectus before concluding the sale. Trade Logo displayed above belongs to HDFC Bank Ltd and ERGO International AG and used by the Company under license. UIN: my:health Koti Suraksha - HDFHLIP21131V012021. UID: 13518.